7:00—8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-12:00 p.m.

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:20

9:20- 9:40

9:40-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-6:00 p.m.

12:00-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:25

2:25-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:40

4:40-5:40

5:40—6:00

Covina-Valley Children’s Center
FULL DAY STATE PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SCHEDULE

2019-2020
(Rooms 5, 6, K-1, and K-2)

Arrival/Greeting/Health Check/Morning Tubs/Clean up
Morning Tubs- hands-on activities such as puzzles, play dough, Legos,
Potato Heads, stringing beads, pegboards

Transition to Classroom/Bathroom/Handwashing

Formal Preschool Instruction

Breakfast

Circle Time

Small Group

Recess- Gross Motor Activities

Clean up/Handwashing

Center Time

Restroom/Handwashing/Lunch

Preschool Enrichment Time
Nap/Quiet Time

Wake Up/Shoes/Restroom/ Hand-washing

Supper/Clean Up/Wash Tables

Small Group

Closing Circle- Students gather together with the teacher to discuss
and reflect on the day. Students will participate in a closing song
then line up to go outside.

Recess- Gross Motor Activities

Clean up/Transition to classroom/Handwashing

Music & Movement using songs, rhymes, and fingerplays
Writing/Math/Literacy

Large Group- Read Aloud

Clean up/ Transition to closing classroom

Centers

Clean up/Handwashing/Snack Time/Departure



