Covina-Valley Children's Center

FULL DAY STATE PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SCHEDULE

2019-2020 (Rooms 5, 6, K-1, and K-2)

7:00—8:15	Arrival/Greeting/Health Check/Morning Tubs/Clean up Morning Tubs- hands-on activities such as puzzles, play dough, Legos, Potato Heads, stringing beads, pegboards
8:15-8:30	Transition to Classroom/Bathroom/Handwashing
8:30-12:00 p.m.	Formal Preschool Instruction
8:30-9:00	Breakfast
9:00-9:20	Circle Time
9:20- 9:40	Small Group
9:40-10:10	Recess- Gross Motor Activities
10:10-10:30	Clean up/Handwashing
10:30-11:30	Center Time
11:30-12:00	Restroom/Handwashing/Lunch
12:00-6:00 p.m.	Preschool Enrichment Time
12:00-1:45	Nap/Quiet Time
1:45-2:00	Wake Up/Shoes/Restroom/ Hand-washing
2:00-2:25	Supper/Clean Up/Wash Tables
2:25-2:45	Small Group
2:45-3:00	Closing Circle- Students gather together with the teacher to discuss and reflect on the day. Students will participate in a closing song then line up to go outside.
3:00-3:30	Recess- Gross Motor Activities
3:30-3:45	Clean up/Transition to classroom/Handwashing
3:45-4:00	Music & Movement using songs, rhymes, and fingerplays
4:00-4:15	Writing/Math/Literacy
4:15- 4:30	Large Group- Read Aloud
4:30-4:40	Clean up/ Transition to closing classroom
4:40-5:40	Centers
5:40—6:00	Clean up/Handwashing/Snack Time/Departure